14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

11

Ballet

Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Open

Tap
Contemporary
Musical Theatre

Ballet

Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Open

Tap
Contemporary
Musical Theatre

Ballet

Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Open

Tap
Contemporary
Musical Theatre
Ballroom

LA Dance Magic Speciality Awards
Chicago February 23rd-25th, 2024

Bloch Dancer of the Weekend

Free Fall Tessa Freeman

243
238
257
428
473
468
459
499

396
463
482
496
485
474
481
470

519-A
572
424
562-B
537
554-A
405
564
505-A

Junior Category Spotlight

Cinderella- Valse Royale
Emergency

In Love with a Monster
Home

Birthday Party
Sunglasses at Night
Dream a Little Dream
When You’re an Adams

Preteen Category Spotlight

Spilling Tea

Pirates

Shake It Off

Rise Again

Can’t Stop the Beat
Crazy In Love

To The Beat

Good Afternoon

Teen Category Spotlight

Can Can

Can’t Hold Us

Dirty Diana

For Good

Every Little Thing She Does is Magic
Boom Boom Pow

Hometown Glory

Where Are You

Lluvia en Colombia

Lincolnshire Academy of Dance

Moves Dance Studio

Ignite Dance Company / TPDC
Envision Dance Company
Envision Dance Company
Moves Dance Studio

Fresh Coast Dance

LOVV The Dance Studio

Stage Door Dance Academy

LOVV The Dance Studio
Synergy Dance Academy
Beyond Words Dance Academy
LOVV The Dance Studio

Stage Door Dance Academy
LOVV The Dance Studio

LOVV The Dance Studio

Stage Door Dance Academy

Stage Door Dance Academy
Stage Door Dance Academy
Stage Door Dance Academy
Envision Dance Company
Envision Dance Academy

Stage Door Dance Academy
Beyond Words Dance Company
Beyond Words Dance Company
Stage Door Dance Academy



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC
Senior Category Spotlight
Ballet 508 Tonight I’'m Content LOVV The Dance Studio
Hip Hop 558 It’s Like That Envision Dance Company
Jazz 550-A Now I'mIn It Envision Dance Company
Lyrical 569 Stay Beyond Words Dance Company
Open 530 How to be Your Own Person Envision Dance Company
Tap 566-A  Funky Music Stage Door Dance Academy
Contemporary 502 The Dance Envision Dance Company
Musical Theatre 568 Dream Girls Envision Dance Company
Jazz Funk 508-A Don’t Hold the Wall Envision Dance Company
Industry Dance Awards
508-A Don’t Hold The Wall Envision Dance Company
Junior High Point
499 When You’re An Adams Stage Door Dance Academy

Preteen High Point

485 Can’t Stop the Beat Stage Door Dance Academy

Teen High Point

405 Hometown Glory Beyond Words Dance Company

Senior High Point

508-A Don’t Hold the Wall Envision Dance Company



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

LA Dance Magic Cuz Awards
Chicago February 23rd-25th, 2024

Mini/JR Prep/JR/ Preteen

Cuz Your Future Looks Bright

428 Home Envision Dance Company

Cuz of the Southern Sweet Concept

436 Down on the Farm Moves Dance Studio

Cuz it’s So Clean... So Organized

442 Under the Sea Elite Dance Company

Cuz of the Picture Perfection and Poise

449 Fly With Your Heart Ignite Dance Company/ TPDC

Cuz of the Sensational Staging

454 Lovely Day Integrity School of Dance

Cuz of the Fierce Foundation

453 Love Myself Beyond Words Dance Company

Cuz You’re Broadway Bound

470 Good Afternoon Stage Door Dance Academy



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

525 Dust in the Wind

522 Americano

532 Ne Me Quitte Pas

543 Cinema ltaliano

Teen/Senior

Cuz of the Musicality

Lincolnshire Academy of Dance

Cuz of the Eyes

Synergy Dance Academy

Cuz of the Costume

Encore Dance Academy

Cuz of the Shade

LOVV The Dance Studio



