

LA Dance Magic Speciality Awards Chicago February 23rd-25th, 2024

Bloch Dancer of the Weekend

11	Free	e Fall Tessa Freeman	Lincolnshire Academy of Dance			
Junior Category Spotlight						
Ballet	243	Cinderella- Valse Royale	Moves Dance Studio			
Нір Нор	238	Emergency	Ignite Dance Company / TPDC			
Jazz	257	In Love with a Monster	Envision Dance Company			
Lyrical	428	Home	Envision Dance Company			
Open	473	Birthday Party	Moves Dance Studio			
Тар	468	Sunglasses at Night	Fresh Coast Dance			
Contemporary	459	Dream a Little Dream	LOVV The Dance Studio			
Musical Theatre	499	When You're an Adams	Stage Door Dance Academy			
Preteen Category Spotlight						
Ballet	396	Spilling Tea	LOVV The Dance Studio			
Нір Нор	463	Pirates	Synergy Dance Academy			
Jazz	482	Shake It Off	Beyond Words Dance Academy			
Lyrical	496	Rise Again	LOVV The Dance Studio			
Open	485	Can't Stop the Beat	Stage Door Dance Academy			
Тар	474	Crazy In Love	LOVV The Dance Studio			
Contemporary	481	To The Beat	LOVV The Dance Studio			
Musical Theatre	470	Good Afternoon	Stage Door Dance Academy			
Teen Category Spotlight						
Ballet	519-A	Can Can	Stage Door Dance Academy			
Hip Hop	572	Can't Hold Us	Stage Door Dance Academy			
Jazz	424	Dirty Diana	Stage Door Dance Academy			
Lyrical	562-B	For Good	Envision Dance Company			
Open	537	Every Little Thing She Does is Magic	Envision Dance Academy			
Тар	554-A	Boom Boom Pow	Stage Door Dance Academy			
Contemporary	405	Hometown Glory	Beyond Words Dance Company			
Musical Theatre	564	Where Are You	Beyond Words Dance Company			
	_		. , ,			

Stage Door Dance Academy

505-A Lluvia en Colombia

Ballroom



Senior Category Spotlight

Ballet	508	Tonight I'm Content	LOVV The Dance Studio
Нір Нор	558	It's Like That	Envision Dance Company
Jazz	550-A	Now I'm In It	Envision Dance Company
Lyrical	569	Stay	Beyond Words Dance Company
Open	530	How to be Your Own Person	Envision Dance Company
Тар	566-A	Funky Music	Stage Door Dance Academy
Contemporary	502	The Dance	Envision Dance Company
Musical Theatre	568	Dream Girls	Envision Dance Company
Jazz Funk	508-A	Don't Hold the Wall	Envision Dance Company

Industry Dance Awards

508-A Don't Hold The Wall Envision Dance Company

Junior High Point

499 When You're An Adams Stage Door Dance Academy

Preteen High Point

485 Can't Stop the Beat Stage Door Dance Academy

Teen High Point

405 Hometown Glory Beyond Words Dance Company

Senior High Point

508-A Don't Hold the Wall Envision Dance Company



LA Dance Magic Cuz Awards Chicago February 23rd-25th, 2024

Mini/JR Prep/JR/ Preteen

Cuz Your Future Looks Bright

428 Home

Envision Dance Company

Cuz of the Southern Sweet Concept

436 Down on the Farm

Moves Dance Studio

Cuz it's So Clean... So Organized

442 Under the Sea

Elite Dance Company

Cuz of the Picture Perfection and Poise

449 Fly With Your Heart

Ignite Dance Company/ TPDC

Cuz of the Sensational Staging

454 Lovely Day

Integrity School of Dance

Cuz of the Fierce Foundation

453 Love Myself

Beyond Words Dance Company

Cuz You're Broadway Bound

470 Good Afternoon

Stage Door Dance Academy



Teen/Senior

Cuz of the Musicality

525 Dust in the Wind Lincolnshire Academy of Dance

Cuz of the Eyes

522 Americano Synergy Dance Academy

Cuz of the Costume

532 Ne Me Quitte Pas Encore Dance Academy

Cuz of the Shade

543 Cinema Italiano LOVV The Dance Studio